
Resultat Löparnas Kväll 3000 meter
Datum: 2017-12-21

Plats: Dragonens Friidrottshall, Umeå

Arrangör: IFK Umeå

Tävlingsledning: Hans Nilsson / Göran Kero

Sekretariat: Hans Nilsson

Starter: Jonas Sundström

Resultat A-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Patrik Wikström-92 IFK Umeå 9:01.1
2 Ludvig Werkmäster-92 Skellefteå AIK 9:02.0
3 Jonathan Edman-01 Umedalens IF 9:12.8
4 Tomas Mikaelsson-83 Dalasjö IK Vilhelmina 9:14.2
5 David Nordström-92 IFK Umeå 9:20.0
6 Hannes Bjernhagen-94 PiteRunners LDK 9:36.5
7 Wilhelm Olofsson-00 IFK Umeå 9:46.8
8 Lukas Borgemo-87 IFK Umeå 9:52.3
9 Magnus Lindfors-94 Iksu Längdskidor 9:57.4

10 William Englund-94 Apladalens löparklubb 9:59.5
11 Gabriel Granåsen-80 IFK Umeå 10:04.0

Mikkel Knif-82 Hammarby Friidrott DNF

Resultat B-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Anders Hofer-69 IFK Umeå 10:10.6
2 Emanuel Ahlgren-94 IFK Umeå 10:11.8
3 Hamza Fathi Hassan-99 Boden FI 10:15.0
4 Stefan Åberg-81 IFK Umeå 10:19.1
5 Mikael Nilsson-93 IFK Arvidsjaur skidor 10:22.8
6 Christian Lejon-83 Stöcke TS Järnet 10:32.1
7 Daniel Heden-90 IFK Umeå 10:32.5
8 Robert Eriksson-75 Kasamarks IF 10:39.0

Resultat C-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Jacob Esak-02 Umeå TFC 10:10.1
2 Hampus Björck-03 IFK Umeå skidor 10:18.7
3 Rasmus Nilsson-90 Umeå 10:26.3
4 Stefan Björck-71 Stöcke TS Järnet 10:44.5
5 Henrik Persson-83 Umeå 10:48.8
6 Benjamin Ahlgren-92 IFK Umeå 11:02.0
7 Erik Lindgren-92 IFK Umeå 11:09.2
8 Mattias Olofsson-74 Löparna på Sandbacka 11:16.6
9 Pernilla Berg-76 FK Spårvägen 11:26.6
10 Marcus Ness-77 Stöcke TS Järnet 11:33.0
11 Albin Björnudd-99 IFK Umeå 11:40.0

Resultat D-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Arvid Törnblom-04 IFK Umeå skidor 10:16.1
2 Pär Markström-69 Jalles TC 11:18.1
3 André Kröger-98 IFK Umeå 11:20.1
4 Mats Burström-72 IFK Umeå 11:20.1
5 Jennifer Wikström-99 Umedalens IF 11:39.1
6 Amalia Sangfelt-91 Uppsala IF 11:43.0
7 Pia Westlund-71 IFK Umeå 11:54.5

Resultat E-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid



1 Niclas Jacobsson-90 IFK Umeå 11:26.0
2 Ivar Törnblom-05 IFK Umeå skidor 11:29.9
8 Magnus Larsson-83 Velox Fortis 11:30.0
3 Tobias Andersson-87 Umeå 11:51.0
4 Louise Fällström-01 IFK Umeå 11:53.0
5 Rolf Hugoson-65 IFK Umeå 12:19.6
6 Helena Berglund-93 Umeå 12:26.7
7 Sofie Ahlberg-88 IFK Umeå 12:27.9
9 Thomas Tanos Lindström-54 iFul 12:51.0

Resultat F-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Hossein Ali Akbari-98 Umeå hästskovägen 11:01.3
2 Philip Johnsson-94 Studentidrott i Luleå 11:07.9
3 Petra Ödman-90 Vilhelmina 11:08.4
4 Sara Lundström-73 IFK Umeå 12:27.2
5 Iris Grimbert-07 IFK Umeå 12:28.6
6 Svante Johansson-58 IFK Umeå 12:48.0
7 Kent Johnsson-66 IFK Umeå 13:13.0
8 Filip Fors-81 Umeå 13:47.8

Resultat G-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Anders Lundmark-70 IFK Umeå 13:06.7
2 Helene Sandström-80 IFK Umeå 13:36.8
3 Björn Eriksson-66 IFK Umeå 13:46.4
4 Linda Allgardsson-73 IFK Umeå 13:53.4
5 Per Forsberg-63 TTGU umeå 14:17.4
6 Tage Alalehto-56 IFK Umeå 14:40.4
7 Maria Johansson-62 Holmsund 14:43.2
8 Ann Forsberg-64 TTGU 14:51.1
9 Åsa Zackrisson-61 IFK Umeå 15:08.8
10 Ingmari Bergquist-59 IFK Umeå 15:37.2
11 Henrik From-74 Team Idijot 15:43.4

Sammanlagda resultat
Plac Namn Klubb / Företag / Ort Tid

1 Patrik Wikström-92 IFK Umeå 9:01.1
2 Ludvig Werkmäster-92 Skellefteå AIK 9:02.0
3 Jonathan Edman-01 Umedalens IF 9:12.8
4 Tomas Mikaelsson-83 Dalasjö IK Vilhelmina 9:14.2
5 David Nordström-92 IFK Umeå 9:20.0
6 Hannes Bjernhagen-94 PiteRunners LDK 9:36.5
7 Wilhelm Olofsson-00 IFK Umeå 9:46.8
8 Lukas Borgemo-87 IFK Umeå 9:52.3
9 Magnus Lindfors-94 Iksu Längdskidor 9:57.4
10 William Englund-94 Apladalens löparklubb 9:59.5
11 Gabriel Granåsen-80 IFK Umeå 10:04.0
12 Jacob Esak-02 Umeå TFC 10:10.1
13 Anders Hofer-69 IFK Umeå 10:10.6
14 Emanuel Ahlgren-94 IFK Umeå 10:11.8
15 Hamza Fathi Hassan-99 Boden FI 10:15.0
16 Arvid Törnblom-04 IFK Umeå skidor 10:16.1
17 Hampus Björck-03 IFK Umeå skidor 10:18.7
18 Stefan Åberg-81 IFK Umeå 10:19.1
19 Mikael Nilsson-93 IFK Arvidsjaur skidor 10:22.8
20 Rasmus Nilsson-90 Umeå 10:26.3
21 Christian Lejon-83 Stöcke TS Järnet 10:32.1
22 Daniel Heden-90 IFK Umeå 10:32.5
23 Robert Eriksson-75 Kasamarks IF 10:39.0
24 Stefan Björck-71 Stöcke TS Järnet 10:44.5
25 Henrik Persson-83 Umeå 10:48.8
26 Hossein Ali Akbari-98 Umeå hästskovägen 11:01.3



27 Benjamin Ahlgren-92 IFK Umeå 11:02.0
28 Philip Johnsson-94 Studentidrott i Luleå 11:07.9
29 Petra Ödman-90 Vilhelmina 11:08.4 1:a K
30 Erik Lindgren-92 IFK Umeå 11:09.2
31 Mattias Olofsson-74 Löparna på Sandbacka 11:16.6
32 Pär Markström-69 Jalles TC 11:18.1
33 André Kröger-98 IFK Umeå 11:20.1
34 Mats Burström-72 IFK Umeå 11:20.1
35 Niclas Jacobsson-90 IFK Umeå 11:26.0
36 Pernilla Berg-76 FK Spårvägen 11:26.6 2:a K
37 Ivar Törnblom-05 IFK Umeå skidor 11:29.9
38 Magnus Larsson-83 Velox Fortis 11:30.0
39 Marcus Ness-77 Stöcke TS Järnet 11:33.0
40 Jennifer Wikström-99 Umedalens IF 11:39.1 3:a K
41 Albin Björnudd-99 IFK Umeå 11:40.0
42 Amalia Sangfelt-91 Uppsala IF 11:43.0 4:a K
43 Tobias Andersson-87 Umeå 11:51.0
44 Louise Fällström-01 IFK Umeå 11:53.0 5:a K
45 Pia Westlund-71 IFK Umeå 11:54.5 6:a K
46 Rolf Hugoson-65 IFK Umeå 12:19.6
47 Helena Berglund-93 Umeå 12:26.7 7:a K
48 Sara Lundström-73 IFK Umeå 12:27.2 8:a K
49 Sofie Ahlberg-88 IFK Umeå 12:27.9 9:a K
50 Iris Grimbert-07 IFK Umeå 12:28.6 10:a K
51 Svante Johansson-58 IFK Umeå 12:48.0
52 Thomas Tanos Lindström-54 iFul 12:51.0
53 Anders Lundmark-70 IFK Umeå 13:06.7
54 Kent Johnsson-66 IFK Umeå 13:13.0
55 Helene Sandström-80 IFK Umeå 13:36.8 11:a K
56 Björn Eriksson-66 IFK Umeå 13:46.4
57 Filip Fors-81 Umeå 13:47.8
58 Linda Allgardsson-73 IFK Umeå 13:53.4 12:a K
59 Per Forsberg-63 TTGU umeå 14:17.4
60 Tage Alalehto-56 IFK Umeå 14:40.4
61 Maria Johansson-62 Holmsund 14:43.2 13:e K
62 Ann Forsberg-64 TTGU 14:51.1 14:e K
63 Åsa Zackrisson-61 IFK Umeå 15:08.8 15: e K
64 Ingmari Bergquist-59 IFK Umeå 15:37.2 16: e K
65 Henrik From-74 Team Idijot 15:43.4
- Mikkel Knif-82 Hammarby Friidrott DNF


